15/10/2018
22/10/2018

29/10/2018

07/11/2018
12/11/2018
14/11/2018
21/11/2018
28/11/2018
05/12/2018
12/12/2018

19/12/2018
26/12/2018

02/01/2019
09/01/2019
14/01/2019

16/01/2019

23/01/2019
30/01/2019
04/02/2019
06/02/2019
13/02/2019
20/02/2019
27/02/2019
06/03/2019
11/03/2019
13/03/2019
20/03/2019
27/03/2019
03/04/2019

10/04/2019

15/04/2019
17/04/2019
24/04/2019

01/05/2019
18/05/2019

Milestone
Meeting

Compulsary
Meeting

Compulsary
DROP IN

VOLUNTARY

Week 1
DROP IN
VOLUNTARY

Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
XMAS
BREAK
Week 8
Week 9
DROP IN

VOLUNTARY

Week 10

Week 11
Week 12
DROP IN
VOLUNTARY
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15
Week 16
Week 17
DROP IN
VOLUNTARY
Week 18
Week 19
Week 20
Week 21
Week 22

DROP IN
VOLUNTARY

Week 23
Week 24

Week 25

Event Notes Venue

Event Notes

NEUTRAL NEUTRAL
CUP KNOCKOUT CUP ROUND 1 VENUE |CUP KNOCKOUT CUP ROUND 1 VENUE
HOME HOME
CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP ROUND 1 VENUE |CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP ROUND 1 VENUE
HOME HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 1 VENUE |LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 1 VENUE
HOME HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 2 VENUE |LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 2 VENUE
HOME HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 3 VENUE |LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 3 VENUE
HOME HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 4 VENUE |LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 4 VENUE
HOME HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 5 VENUE |LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 5 VENUE

HOME

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 6 VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 7 VENUE

HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 8 VENUE
HOME
CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP ROUND 1 VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 9 VENUE

HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 10 VENUE
HOME
CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP QF VENUE
NEUTRAL
CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE QF VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 11 VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 12 VENUE

NEUTRAL
CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE SF VENUE
HOME
CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP SF VENUE
HOME
CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP SF VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 13 VENUE
HOME
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 14 VENUE

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 6

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 7

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 8

CUP PETE ASHAMN MEMORIAL CUP ROUND 1

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 9

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 10

CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP QF
CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE QF
LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 11

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 12

CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE SF

CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP SF

CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP SF

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 13

LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 14

VENUE
HOME

VENUE

HOME
VENUE
HOME

VENUE
HOME

VENUE

HOME

VENUE
NEUTRAL

VENUE
HOME

VENUE
HOME

VENUE

NEUTRAL

VENUE
HOME

VENUE
HOME

VENUE
HOME

VENUE
HOME

VENUE

HOME
VENUE
NEUTRAL
VENUE
HOME
VENUE
FINALS NIGHT TBA

CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP F

CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE F

CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP F

CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP F

CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE F

CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP F

HOME

VENUE
NEUTRAL

VENUE




