Date	Milestone	Event Notes	Venue	Event Notes	Venue
15/10/2018	Meeting Compulsary	AGM 2016/17			
22/10/2018	Meeting Compulsary	FINAL HAND IN FOR TEAM REGISTRATION			
29/10/2018	DROP IN VOLUNTARY	COMPETITIONS DRAW			
			NEUTRAL		NEUTRAL
07/11/2018	DROP IN	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP ROUND 1 INDIVIDUAL COM	VENUE PETITIONS HAND IN DEADLIN	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP ROUND 1 F @ THE CROWN FROM 8	VENUE
12/11/2018	VOLUNTARY	INDIVIDONE CON	HOME		HOME
14/11/2018	Week 2	CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP ROUND 1	VENUE HOME	CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP ROUND 1	VENUE HOME
21/11/2018	Week 3	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 1	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 1	VENUE HOME
28/11/2018	Week 4	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 2	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 2	VENUE HOME
05/12/2018	Week 5	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 3	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 3	VENUE HOME
12/12/2018	Week 6	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 4	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 4	VENUE
19/12/2018		LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 5	VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 5	HOME VENUE
26/12/2018	XMAS	CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO POOL MATCHES			
	BREAK				
02/01/2019	Week 8	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 6	HOME VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 6	HOME VENUE
09/01/2019	Week 9	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 7	HOME VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 7	HOME VENUE
	DROP IN VOLUNTARY COMPETITIONS DRAW				
16/01/2019		LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 8	HOME VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 8	HOME VENUE
			HOME		HOME
23/01/2019		CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP ROUND 1	VENUE HOME	CUP PETE ASHAMN MEMORIAL CUP ROUND 1	VENUE HOME
30/01/2019	DROP IN	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 9	VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 9	VENUE
04/02/2019	VOLUNTARY	COMPETITIONS DRAW HOME			
06/02/2019	Week 13	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 10	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 10	HOME
13/02/2019	Week 14	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP QF	VENUE NEUTRAL	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP QF	VENUE NEUTRAL
20/02/2019	Week 15	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE QF	VENUE HOME	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE QF	VENUE HOME
27/02/2019	Week 16	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 11	VENUE HOME	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 11	VENUE HOME
06/03/2019	Week 17 DROP IN	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 12	VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 12	VENUE
11/03/2019	VOLUNTARY	COMPETITIONS DRAW			
13/03/2019	Week 18	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE SF	NEUTRAL VENUE	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE SF	NEUTRAL VENUE
20/03/2019	Week 19	CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP SF	HOME VENUE	CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP SF	HOME VENUE
27/03/2019	Week 20	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP SF	HOME VENUE	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP SF	HOME VENUE
03/04/2019	Week 21	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 13	HOME VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 13	HOME VENUE
10/04/2019		LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 14	HOME VENUE	LEAGUE LEAGUE MATCH 14	HOME VENUE
	DROP IN	VEHOLE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE			
	VOLUNTARY	COMPETITIONS DRAW HOME HOME			
17/04/2019	Week 23	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP F	VENUE	CUP PETE ASHMAN MEMORIAL CUP F	VENUE
24/04/2019	Week 24	CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE F		CUP KNOCKOUT CUP & PLATE F	NEUTRAL VENUE
01/05/2019		CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP F		CUP PREMIER DIVISION & DIVISION 1 CUP F	
18/05/2019			FINALS NIGHT TBA		